May 21 2024 (05:15) India Rail Info 1

Ziyarat Express (PT)/12395 - SF - ECR
AF/Agra Fort to AII/Ajmer Junction
8h 5m - 492 km - 5 halts - Departs Thu

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 RIPB  |Rajendra Nagar Terminal 17:55 2 0 10 (55 |[ECR
(Patna)
2 PNBE |Patna Junction 18:10 18:20 10m (4 |1 3 39 |57 |ECR
3 [DNR |Danapur 18:35 18:37 2m (3 |1 12 |66 |54 |ECR
4 |ARA Ara Junction 19:13 19:15 2m |12 |1 52 91 (59 |ECR
5 BXR Buxar 20:00 20:02 2m 1 120 |33 |68 |ECR
6 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 22:55 23:05 10m |6 |1 214 |76 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
7 |PRY] |PrayagrajJunction 01:05 01:10 5m (2,3 |2 367 |86 |97 |NCR
(Allahabad)
8 CNB  |Kanpur Central 03:25 03:30 5m (1,2 |2 561 |80 [127 [NCR
9 |FZD Firozabad 06:10 06:12 2m (3 |2 [776 |30 [164 [NCR
10 |TDL Tundla Junction 06:45 06:50 5m |4 |2 792 (39 |167 |[NCR
11 |AF Agra Fort 07:25 07:30 5m |1 |2 815 |70 |166 |NCR
12 |SWM |[Sawai Madhopur 10:50 11:05 15m |1,2 |2 1041 |88 WCR
Junction
13 |BNLW [Banasthali Niwai 11:50 11:52 2m (1 |2 1106 |88 NWR
14 |DPA |Durgapura 12:32 12:35 3m |1 |2 1165 |15 |403 [NWR
15 |JP Jaipur Junction 13:05 13:15 10m |5 |2 1172 |75 428 |NWR
16 |KSG |Kishangarh 14:42 14:44 2m 2 1282 [30 |462 |NWR
17 |AII Ajmer Junction 15:35 24 |2 1307 |- 482 |NWR

May 21 2024 (05:15) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



